Event Name: Rhi Tri Report With Splits
Overall Finish GunElapsed

Place BIB Name Gender Age Water Bike Run City ST FINISH
Crossing

1 51 DEVON BYERS M 19 00:06:03 00:25:30 00:19:48 IRONWOOD MI 00:51:22
2 96 PETER ZAMBER M 32 00:05:30 00:27:43 00:24:01 RHINELANDER Wi 00:57:15
3 79 DANIEL BOCOCK M 34 00:07:17 00:26:37 00:23:50 BURLINGTON Wi 00:57:45
4 84 TIMOTHY WEBER M 49 00:07:16 00:26:09 00:24:52 TOMAHAWK Wi 00:58:18
5 77 BEN BRUSCH M 32 00:06:47 00:28:35 00:24:32 HAZELHURST Wi 00:59:56
6 54 GERARD LAUZON M 51 00:07:39 00:26:00 00:27:19 IRONWOOD Wi 01:00:59
7 53 JEAN LYONS F 45 00:08:12 00:28:02 00:24:46 HARTLAND Wi 01:01:01
8 80 JOSHUA MCCASKILL M 39 00:07:03 00:28:46 00:26:00 MERRILL Wi 01:01:50
9 87 SCOTT HETLAND M 51 00:08:06 00:28:16 00:25:29 RHINELANDER Wi 01:01:52
10 81 CURT PARSON M 41 00:07:19 00:28:55 00:25:44 PICKERAL Wi 01:01:59
11 86 DAN BASTLE M 51 00:07:04 00:29:19 00:27:08 PICKEREL Wi 01:03:32
12 70 BLAKE BELOW M 24 00:06:31 00:31:04 00:25:57 TOMAHAWK Wi 01:03:32
13 98 JACOB MILLER M 20 00:07:48 00:29:13 00:28:35 TOMAHAWK Wi 01:05:37
14 88 SHAWN SCHOLLER M 51 00:08:02 00:31:21 00:26:35 CEDAR GROVE Wi 01:05:59
15 69 SCOTT ARNESON M 24 00:09:33 00:33:07 00:23:40 MERRILL Wi 01:06:21
16 97 TABITHA BENNISH F 31 00:07:45 00:30:30 00:28:08 RHINELANDER Wi 01:06:24
17 78 HOLLY BERGUM F 33 00:07:42 00:32:15 00:27:23 FALL RIVER Wi 01:07:21
18 76 LUCAS LARSON M 30 00:08:10 00:29:29 00:29:48 PLYMOUTH MN 01:07:27
19 83 ANNE PERTILE F 47 00:08:06 00:33:57 00:26:17 MINOCQUA Wi 01:08:22
20 52 DAN KUFAHL M 38 00:08:33 00:29:33 00:31:10 MERRILL Wi 01:09:17
21 89 JEFF TUBS M 53 00:09:59 00:32:07 00:27:37 SUN PRAIRIE Wi 01:09:45
22 71 NIINA BAUM F 25 00:09:43 00:30:03 00:30:04 RHINELANDER Wi 01:09:51
23 22 START SLOW AND TAPER M 99 00:07:49 00:31:44 00:30:20 RHINELANDER Wi 01:09:54
24 74 AUSTEN JENTGES M 28 00:08:56 00:30:59 00:30:17 MERRILL Wi 01:10:13
25 64 BILL SCHWANTES M 64 00:07:17 00:32:21 00:30:46 GRANTON Wi 01:10:25
26 27 DYNAMIC DUO M 99 00:08:02 00:31:50 00:30:33 TOMAHAWK Wi 01:10:27
27 85 LYNNETTE FITTANTE F 51 00:08:35 00:32:07 00:31:09 ANTIGO Wi 01:11:52
28 72 KALEIGH THELEN F 25 00:07:24 00:35:06 00:29:40 ELKHORN Wi 01:12:12
29 90 MARK CORNELIUS M 54 00:07:24 00:33:52 00:30:55 RHINELANDER Wi 01:12:13
30 95 GRANT ALVEY M 20 00:07:28 00:38:13 00:27:56 IRMA Wi 01:13:38
31 56 JERRY LONG M 52 00:09:22 00:35:54 00:28:27 CALEDONIA Wi 01:13:43
32 25 TEAM BMS M 99 00:08:34 00:36:53 00:28:25 ANTIGO Wi 01:13:52
33 67 NOAH FITTANTE M 18 00:06:55 00:34:02 00:34:24 ANTIGO Wi 01:15:22
34 29 LUNITIC LIMBS M 99 00:07:52 00:33:45 00:34:51 SHEBOYGAN Wi 01:16:29
35 75 TAYLOR LARSON F 29 00:08:06 00:34:49 00:34:08 PLYMOUTH MN 01:17:04
36 62 EVELYN GREEN F 59 00:09:13 00:33:08 00:35:07 SHEBOYGAN Wi 01:17:29

Tortoise and Hare - 10f2 8/22/2020 10:46:49 AM



Event Name: Rhi Tri Report With Splits

Overall Finish GunElapsed

Place

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

BIB

61
37
92
93
68
94
65
36
73
59
91
60
57
58

Name

GREG SMITH

FIERCE FRECKLED
JANE MATTIAS
LARRY BUTLER
CARLEE JENTGES
PAYTON BUTLER
MARIA HUBLER
BLONDES AND BEERS
LACEY ZAARDA
NANETTE SCHWANTES
KATIE JENTGES
CATHERINE SENNETT
CINDY CARTER
DEBORAH WILIEKO

Tortoise and Hare -

Gender

B e 2 M ¢ e M ¢ e 4 I+ I+ I

Age

58
99
62
40
21
15
14
99
28
58
59
58
54
56

Water
Crossing
00:08:05

00:07:04
00:08:11
00:11:09
00:09:45
00:12:23
00:12:55
00:08:14
00:12:18
00:08:29
00:12:37
00:09:03
00:11:17
00:12:10

20f2

Bike

00:32:35
00:37:38
00:39:16
00:37:57
00:43:34
00:44:57
00:46:28
00:33:27
00:43:42
00:41:19
00:43:09
00:49:47
00:49:44
00:47:33

Run

00:37:46
00:35:49
00:34:36
00:35:39
00:41:04
00:37:24
00:38:33
00:56:17
00:44:35
00:50:54
00:50:58
00:53:05
00:56:55
01:00:25

City

ADELL
RHINELANDER
ADELL

STONE LAKE
FREDONIA
STONE LAKE
RHINELANDER
MERRILL
LINCOLN
MARSHFIELD
FREDONIA
TOMAHAWK
APPLETON
EAGLE RIVER

ST FINISH
Wi 01:18:28
Wi 01:20:31
Wi 01:22:04
Wi 01:24:46
Wi 01:34:24
Wi 01:34:45
Wi 01:37:57
Wi 01:37:59
Wi 01:40:36
Wi 01:40:44
Wi 01:46:44
Wi 01:51:56
Wi 01:57:57
Wi 02:00:09

8/22/2020 10:46:49 AM



